CORE Implant System     3
CORE1 IMPLANT SYSTEM
CORE Implant System     5
Contents
CORE1 Fixture
Fixture Features
Fixture Specifications
CORE1 Fixture

•Single Use / Mini & Regular Platform
•Use for manufacturing of CAD / CAM abutment
•Tightened torque : Hand tightening(5~8Ncm) with 1.2 Hex driver
•Packing Unit : Scan Body + Screw
•Order Code : Model Name + S(ex:CSBRS)Screw
CSBMS CSBRS
(Identical with Healing Abutment(Scan)’s screw) (Identical with Healing Abutment(Scan)’s screw)
RegularMini
•Abutment Screw : CTIHMS •Abutment Screw : CTIHRS
CORE1  Abutment
CORE Implant System     37
Manufacturer/
Product Name Platform Diameter HEX NON-HEX
Screw/
Tightening Torque
Main Equipment Cybermed/CORE1 Mini Ø 10 OMCB10HS OMCB10NS OMS20/20Ncm
Arum 5X-200 Osstem/TS Ø 12 OMCB12HS OMCB12NS
Ø 14 OMCB14HS OMCB14NS
Regular Ø 10 ORCB10HS ORCB10NS ORS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 ORCB12HS ORCB12NS
Ø 14 ORCB14HS ORCB14NS
Dentium/SuperLine Regular Ø 10 DECB10HS DECB10NS DES20/25~30Ncm
Ø 12 DECB12HS DECB12NS
Ø 14 DECB14HS DECB14NS
Neo Biotech/IS Regular Ø 10 NCB10HS NCB10NS NS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 NCB12HS NCB12NS
Ø 14 NCB14HS NCB14NS
DIO/UF Narrow Ø 10 DINCB10HS DINCB10NS DINS14/20Ncm
Ø 12 DINCB12HS DINCB12NS
Ø 14 DINCB14HS DINCB14NS
Regular Ø 10 DIRCB10HS DIRCB10NS DIRS20/30~35Ncm
Ø 12 DIRCB12HS DIRCB12NS
Ø 14 DIRCB14HS DIRCB14NS
Megagen/AnyOne Regular Ø 10 MAOCB10HS MAOCB10NS MAOS20/35Ncm
Ø 12 MAOCB12HS MAOCB12NS
Ø 14 MAOCB14HS MAOCB14NS
Megagen/AnyRidge Regular Ø 10 MARCB10HS MARCB10NS MARS18/35Ncm
Ø 12 MARCB12HS MARCB12NS
Ø 14 MARCB14HS MARCB14NS
Milling Machines
Angle of Rotation Strength
Adaptation Accuracy
Compressive Strength(Max: 744N)

compatible and stable
Custom Block
Vertical View
Front
• Single Use / Mini & Regular Platform
• Specialized use according to milling equipment or manufacturer
• Use for manufacturing of CAD / CAM abutment
• Tightened torque : Refer to below chart
• Packing : Custom Block + Screw
• Order Code : Model Name + S(ex : ORCB10HS)
CORE Implant System     39
Manufacturer/
Product Name Platform Diameter HEX NON-HEX
Screw/
Tightening Torque
Non - Jig Cybermed/CORE1 Mini Ø 10 OMCBB10HS OMCBB10NS OMS20/20Ncm
Osstem/TS Ø 12 OMCBB12HS OMCBB12NS
Ø 14 OMCBB14HS OMCBB14NS
Regular Ø 10 ORCBB10HS ORCBB10NS ORS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 ORCBB12HS ORCBB12NS
Ø 14 ORCBB14HS ORCBB14NS
Dentium/SuperLine Regular Ø 10 DECBB10HS DECBB10NS DES20/25~30Ncm
Ø 12 DECBB12HS DECBB12NS
Ø 14 DECBB14HS DECBB14NS
Neo Biotech/IS Regular Ø 10 NCBB10HS NCBB10NS NS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 NCBB12HS NCBB12NS
Ø 14 NCBB14HS NCBB14NS
DIO/UF Narrow Ø 10 DINCBB10HS DINCBB10NS DINS14/20Ncm
Ø 12 DINCBB12HS DINCBB12NS
Ø 14 DINCBB14HS DINCBB14NS
Regular Ø 10 DIRCBB10HS DIRCBB10NS DIRS20/30~35Ncm
Ø 12 DIRCBB12HS DIRCBB12NS
Ø 14 DIRCBB14HS DIRCBB14NS
Megagen/AnyOne Regular Ø 10 MAOCBB10HS MAOCBB10NS MAOS20/35Ncm
Ø 12 MAOCBB12HS MAOCBB12NS
Ø 14 MAOCBB14HS MAOCBB14NS
Megagen/AnyRidge Regular Ø 10 MARCBB10HS MARCBB10NS MARS18/35Ncm
Ø 12 MARCBB12HS MARCBB12NS
Ø 14 MARCBB14HS MARCBB14NS
Main Equipment Cybermed/CORE1 Mini Ø 10 OMCBD10HS OMCBD10NS OMS20/20Ncm
CAMeleon Osstem/TS Ø 12 OMCBD12HS OMCBD12NS
Ø 14 OMCBD14HS OMCBD14NS
Regular Ø 10 ORCBD10HS ORCBD10NS ORS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 ORCBD12HS ORCBD12NS
Ø 14 ORCBD14HS ORCBD14NS
Dentium/SuperLine Regular Ø 10 DECBD10HS DECBD10NS DES20/25~30Ncm
Ø 12 DECBD12HS DECBD12NS
Ø 14 DECBD14HS DECBD14NS
Neo Biotech/IS Regular Ø 10 NCBD10HS NCBD10NS NS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 NCBD12HS NCBD12NS
Ø 14 NCBD14HS NCBD14NS
DIO/UF Narrow Ø 10 DINCBD10HS DINCBD10NS DINS14/20Ncm
Ø 12 DINCBD12HS DINCBD12NS
Ø 14 DINCBD14HS DINCBD14NS
Regular Ø 10 DIRCBD10HS DIRCBD10NS DIRS20/30~35Ncm
Ø 12 DIRCBD12HS DIRCBD12NS
Ø 14 DIRCBD14HS DIRCBD14NS
Megagen/AnyOne Regular Ø 10 MAOCBD10HS MAOCBD10NS MAOS20/35Ncm
Ø 12 MAOCBD12HS MAOCBD12NS
Ø 14 MAOCBD14HS MAOCBD14NS
Megagen/AnyRidge Regular Ø 10 MARCBD10HS MARCBD10NS MARS18/35Ncm
Ø 12 MARCBD12HS MARCBD12NS
Ø 14 MARCBD14HS MARCBD14NS
Manufacturer/
Product Name Platform Diameter HEX NON-HEX
Screw/
Tightening Torque
Main Equipment Cybermed/CORE1 Mini Ø 10 OMCBV10HS OMCBV10NS OMS20/20Ncm
VATECH / CoRiTEC /
250itouch
Osstem/TS Ø 12 OMCBV12HS OMCBV12NS
Ø 14 OMCBV14HS OMCBV14NS
Regular Ø 10 ORCBV10HS ORCBV10NS ORS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 ORCBV12HS ORCBV12NS
Ø 14 ORCBV14HS ORCBV14NS
Dentium/SuperLine Regular Ø 10 DECBV10HS DECBV10NS DES20/25~30Ncm
Ø 12 DECBV12HS DECBV12NS
Ø 14 DECBV14HS DECBV14NS
Neo Biotech/IS Regular Ø 10 NCBV10HS NCBV10NS NS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 NCBV12HS NCBV12NS
Ø 14 NCBV14HS NCBV14NS
DIO/UF Narrow Ø 10 DINCBV10HS DINCBV10NS DINS14/20Ncm
Ø 12 DINCBV12HS DINCBV12NS
Ø 14 DINCBV14HS DINCBV14NS
Regular Ø 10 DIRCBV10HS DIRCBV10NS DIRS20/30~35Ncm
Ø 12 DIRCBV12HS DIRCBV12NS
Ø 14 DIRCBV14HS DIRCBV14N S
Megagen/AnyOne Regular Ø 10 MAOCBV10HS MAOCBV10NS MAOS20/35Ncm
Ø 12 MAOCBV12HS MAOCBV12NS
Ø 14 MAOCBV14HS MAOCBV14NS
Megagen/AnyRidge Regular Ø 10 MARCBV10HS MARCBV10NS MARS18/35Ncm
Ø 12 MARCBV12HS MARCBV12NS
Ø 14 MARCBV14HS MARCBV14NS
Main Equipment Cybermed/CORE1 Mini Ø 10 OMCBM10HS OMCBM10NS OMS20/20Ncm
Manix MA-4 Osstem/TS Ø 12 OMCBM12HS OMCBM12NS
Ø 14 OMCBM14HS OMCBM14NS
Regular Ø 10 ORCBM10HS ORCBM10NS ORS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 ORCBM12HS ORCBM12NS
Ø 14 ORCBM14HS ORCBM14NS
Dentium/SuperLine Regular Ø 10 DECBM10HS DECBM10NS DES20/25~30Ncm
Ø 12 DECBM12HS DECBM12NS
Ø 14 DECBM14HS DECBM14NS
Neo Biotech/IS Regular Ø 10 NCBM10HS NCBM10NS NS20/30Ncm
Ø 12 NCBM12HS NCBM12NS
Ø 14 NCBM14HS NCBM14NS
DIO/UF Narrow Ø 10 DINCBM10HS DINCBM10NS DINS14/20Ncm
Ø 12 DINCBM12HS DINCBM12NS
Ø 14 DINCBM14HS DINCBM14NS
Regular Ø 10 DIRCBM10HS DIRCBM10NS DIRS20/30~35Ncm
Ø 12 DIRCBM12HS DIRCBM12NS
Ø 14 DIRCBM14HS DIRCBM14NS
Megagen/AnyOne Regular Ø 10 MAOCBM10HS MAOCBM10NS MAOS20/35Ncm
Ø 12 MAOCBM12HS MAOCBM12NS
Ø 14 MAOCBM14HS MAOCBM14NS
Megagen/AnyRidge Regular Ø 10 MARCBM10HS MARCBM10NS MARS18/35Ncm
Ø 12 MARCBM12HS MARCBM12NS
Ø 14 MARCBM14HS MARCBM14NS
Vertical View
Front
Vertical View
Front